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Femmes / P3 / Tyro
Session: 24B

Num Name
Gym

Saut Barres Poutre Sol AARank

Olivia Schisler332
Gemini

3.9003.9003.6004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.9508.5009.3008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 12.900 12.85012.400 50.750
Place: 3* 3 5T 1 1 

1 

Brooke Lambert330
Gemini

3.9003.7003.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.5009.4508.9008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 12.000 12.40013.150 50.350
Place: 2 14T 1 4 2 

2 

Ashlyn Macdonald331
Gemini

3.4004.1003.5003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.4508.6009.1509.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 12.650 11.85012.700 49.550
Place: 4T 7 2 10T 3 

3 

Sasha Haughton329
Gemini

3.5004.0003.1003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.7008.6509.1008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 12.200 12.20012.650 48.900
Place: 9* 11 3 6T 4 

4 

Lauren Reeves365
World Class

4.0004.1003.8004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.6008.3009.0508.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 12.850 11.60012.400 48.850
Place: 8 4 5T 13 5T

5T

Denise Low356
Stampede City

4.1004.1003.9004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.8008.2509.0507.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 12.950 11.90012.350 48.850
Place: 12 2 6 9T 5T

5T

Avery Di Giorgio328
Gemini

4.1003.7003.5004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.6008.2508.5008.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 12.000 12.70011.950 48.850
Place: 6 14T 7 2 5T

5T

Gabriella Ochoa343
Gymnix

3.9004.0003.9004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.0008.5008.8508.600

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 12.750 10.80012.500 48.650
Place: 3* 6 4 16 6T

6T

Amelia Potts355
Rose City

3.8003.8003.5004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.6509.4008.250

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: 12.250 13.000 11.95011.450 48.650
Place: 5T 1 10T 8 6T

6T

Taylor Milko351
Muskoka Limberettes

3.8003.4003.4004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.5507.3508.9008.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 12.300 12.35010.750 48.350
Place: 1* 9 14T 5 7 

7 
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Jane Mac Donald358
TAISO

3.9004.0003.7004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.8007.1509.1008.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 12.800 11.70011.150 48.000
Place: 4T 5 12T 11T 8 

8 

Sarah-Septembre Lavoie-F341
Gymnix

3.6003.6003.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.1008.2508.5508.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 12.250 11.70011.850 47.300
Place: 14 10 8T 11T 9 

9 

Nicole Cudek334
Gym Magic

3.9003.1003.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.4507.7508.8508.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 12.050 11.35010.850 47.200
Place: 1* 13T 13 15 10 

10 

Erika Camilleri314
Adrenaline

3.7003.7003.5004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.7507.4508.5507.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 12.050 12.45011.150 47.000
Place: 17 13T 12T 3 11 

11 

Sabrina Marceau-Guellaen342
Gymnix

3.6003.9003.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.5508.1508.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 11.850 11.90011.450 46.750
Place: 13T 16 10T 9T 12 

12 

Hillary Sutton366
World Class

3.6004.1003.6003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.0007.7508.4508.250

ND: __._____._____.___0.100
Final: 11.550 12.050 10.60011.850 46.050
Place: 13T 13T 8T 19 13 

13 

Willow Weiler352
Muskoka Limberettes

3.7003.4002.8003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.0007.9009.3008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 12.100 10.70011.300 45.900
Place: 10 12 11 17 14 

14 

Sarah Duteau335
Gym-Ibik

3.9003.5002.9003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.6007.2508.7508.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 11.650 11.50010.750 45.750
Place: 9* 17 14T 14 15 

15 

Abby Tomlinson360
TAISO

4.1004.1003.7004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.5506.2007.8508.250

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 12.250 11.550 11.65010.200 45.650
Place: 5T 18 16 12 16 

16 

Jaylin Pothier359
TAISO

3.9004.1003.5003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.9505.6009.0008.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 12.500 11.8509.700 45.600
Place: 13T 8 18T 10T 17 

17 
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Megan Cameron363
World Class

3.6003.4003.4003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.4506.3007.9508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 11.350 12.0509.700 44.850
Place: 11 19 18T 7 18 

18 

Grace Oucharek364
World Class

3.9003.5002.6003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.0006.5008.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 9.100 12.20010.500 43.900
Place: 7 21 15 6T 19 

19 

Abby Carrigan357
TAISO

3.5004.1003.8003.400Diff:
Exec: 7.1505.7008.0008.050

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: 11.450 11.900 10.6509.800 43.800
Place: 15 15 17 18 20 

20 

Sasha Sullaphen333
Gemini

3.0003.7003.3003.400Diff:
Exec: 7.3507.8007.1008.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 10.400 10.35011.500 43.650
Place: 16 20 9 20 21 

21 

Maelle Hebert336
Gym-Ibik

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 18 22 19 21 22 

22 
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